STEEL LTTY
KIOERS

2025 EVENT SCHEDULE

Saturday, Jan 18 2024 Season Awards Banquet

Dozer Days — Club Track Closure

MX SERIES — SPONSORED BY SYNERGY MIOULDWORKS

Sunday, April 27 Round #1 Motopark
Monday, May 19 Round #2 Club Track
Saturday, June 14 Round #3 Swiona MX
Sunday, June 15 Round #4 Swiona MX
Sunday, July 13 Round #5 Eagles Nest
Sunday, July 27 Round #6 — Bill Braden Memorial 1 Hour Club Track
Saturday, August 23 Round #7 Motopark
Sunday, August 24 Round #8 Motopark
Sunday, September 7 Round #9 WaltenRaceway Swiona MX
Sunday, September 28 Round #10 Gully Mor
Sunday, October 5 Round #11 Club Track
OFF ROAD SERIES — SPONSORED BY EGGER TRUCK AND MACHINE

Sunday, July 20 Round #1 — Hare Scramble Club Track
Saturday, September 14 Round #2 — Hare Scramble Club Track

OTHER EVENTS

Saturday, April 26"

Rock The Rust Off XC Race

Motopark (Trail Facilities)

Sunday, May 18

Fun Day / Swap Meet / Pit Bike Challenge

Club Track

Saturday/SundayJune 28 & 29 | Special-MX-Event—** CANCELLED ** AuburnHills
Sunday-August 17 PeterVenczel-MemoriaMetDay ** CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER** Club Track
Saturday, October 11 Jim Kelly Memorial 6 Hour Club Track

Version 4 — Sept 1, 2025

NOTE: No Rain Dates This Year



https://www.motoparkracing.com/
https://swionamxpark.com/
https://swionamxpark.com/
https://www.eaglesnestmx.com/
https://www.motoparkracing.com/
https://www.motoparkracing.com/
https://waltonraceway.ca/
https://swionamxpark.com/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100054436481498
https://www.motoparkracing.com/

